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We specialize in custom packaging according to your needs.
* Worldwide sourcing but warehoused locally
¢ On time delivery
¢ Certificate of Origin

 TSE/BSE Statement

Life Science Products

Amino Acids & Enzymes Carbohydrates

30925-07-6 L-Cystine Dihydrochloride, 298% 9011-18-1 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt, MW ~40,000
302-84-1 DL-Serine, =298% 9011-18-1 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt, MW ~ 500,000
61-90-5 L-LEUCINE, 299% 901-18-1 Dextran Sulfate Sodium Salt, MW 7500-8000
147-85-3 L-PROLINE, =99% 9004-54-0 Dextran, MW 210,000 - 295,000
71-00-1 L-Histidine, 299% 9004-54-0 Dextran, MW ~ 40,000

52-90-4 L-Cysteine, =98% 9004-54-0 Dextran, MW 50,000-90,000
30925-07-6 L-Cystine Dihydrochloride, 298% 9004-54-0 Dextran, MW 35,000- 45000
67953-08-6 L-Glutamic Acid (P-Nitroanilide) HCL 9005-80-5 Inulin

74-79-3 L-Arginine, USP 27565-41-9 DL-Dithiothreitol (DTT), = 99.5%
122666-87-9 L-Tyrosine Disodium Salt, =98% 50-99-7 D-(+)-Glucose, Anhydrous, ACS
302-84-1 DL-Serine, =98% 69-65-8 D-Mannitol, ACS, =99%

80-68-2 DL-Threonine, =99% 6363-53-7 D-(+)-Maltose Monohydrate, ~=98%
30925-07-6 L-Cystine Dihydrochloride, 298% 3458-28-4 D-(+)-Mannose, =98%

72-18-4 L-Valine, 299% 56-81-5 Glycero, 299%

63-68-3 L-Methionine, 299% 528-50-7 D-(+)-Cellobiose, 299%

6106-04-3. L-Glutamic Acid Monosodium Salt (MSG Glu) 28697-53-2 D-(-)-Arabinose, 299%

7048-04-6. L-Cysteine Hydrochloride Monohydrate, =98% 1398-61-4 Chitin

59-23-4 D-(+)-Galactose Anhydrous, =98% 50-70-4 D-Sorbitol, 298%

9001-45-0 Beta-Glucuronidase 58-86-6 D-(+)-Xylose

39450-01-6 Proteinase K

9002-04-4. Thrombine, Bovine

9001-05-2. Catalase, (Human Erythrocytes)

9002-01-1. Streptokinase

Buffers

66992-27-6 BES

6976-37-0 Bis-Tris, 299%

64431-96-5 Bis-tris Propane, 299%

145224-94-8 MES Monohydrate, =98%

132-61-2 MOPS, =99%

29915-38-6 TAPS free Acid, =299%

77-86-1 Tris, USP, =299%

1185-53-1 Tris Hydrochloride, =99%

75277-39-3 Hepes Sodium Salt ,=99%
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Cancer Research

1557267-42-1
936563-96-1
191732-72-6
1673556-44-9
1030123-90-0
1432660-47-3
64862-96-0
Nn4977-28-5
1094369-54-6
1622848-92-3
1817698-21-7
861123-84-4
1616693-92-5
328104-79-6
1000009-73-3
892243-35-5
203192-01-2
1035072-16-2
1427450-47-2
423748-02-1
915087-33-1
571190-30-2
1354707-41-7
380610-27-5
251992-66-2
280749-17-9
844499-71-4
152148-64-6
552325-73-2
218791-21-0
1335106-63-0
130465-39-3
159432-28-7
254964-60-8
N3942-30-6
1256037-58-7
N25758-85-1
166227-08-2
Nn34-47-0
853910-02-8
1229652-21-4
156294-36-9
1235034-55-5
1668553-26-1
1430844-80-6
1527503-11-2
552325-16-3

Avitinib

lbrutinib
Lenalidomide
(-)-SW203668 hydrochloride
AEMI1

AGI-6780
Ametantrone
Docetaxel

GF-61
GSK2982772
BDP5290 HCI
CU-3

Creatine riboside
DNMDP
AQX-MN100
IPR-803

MN58b

ML-162

YM-01

MS37452
MDV3100 (Enzalutamide)
Palbociclib
Mitochonic Acid 5
Pertuzumab

A 205804

A 286982
A-769662
A80426 Mesylate
A-674563

M40403 (Imisopasem manganese)

SR 1001

A 68930 HCL
A-779
Tasquinimod
Temozolomideacid
TRX818

A 804598
AG6
(+)-Baclofen
BAG 956

HA 130
Larotaxel
A-1155463
A-1210477
A-1331852
A-366
A-443654

Cardio Vascular Disease

152-72-7
51037-30-0
4360-12-7.
14748-94-8
88150-47-4
23642-66-2
161804-20-2
63659-18-7
51781-21-6
856676-23-8

Acenocoumarol
Acipimox

Ajmaline

Aminaftone

Amlodipine Maleate
Benfluorex hydrochloride
Benzamil hydrochloride
Betaxolol (Inhibitor)

Carteolol Hydrochloride (Inhibitor)
Choline Fenofibrate (Inhibitor)
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92077-78-6
72803-02-2
49745-95-1
474550-69-1
480449-70-5
65-29-2
25812-30-0
29110-47-2
86-54-4
81525-10-2
504-03-0
123262-96-8
171596-29-5
204512-90-3
56985-40-1
56985-32-1
1374248-77-7
137862-53-4
67469-78-7
81840-15-5
705260-08-8
81-81-2
129-06-6
73210-73-8
1218-35-5
192939-46-1
59399-41-6
132836-42-1
127308-98-9
85175-67-3
91940-87-3

Cilazapril Monohydrate
Darodipine

Dobutamine HCI (Inhibitor)

E 5555 hydrobromide (Inhibitor)
Edoxaban (Inhibitor)
Gallamine Triethiodide (Inhibitor)
Gemfibrozil (Inhibitor)
Guanfacine (Inhibitor)
hydralazine

Nafamostat (Inhibitor)
Nanofin (Inhibitor)
SAR-407899 hydrochloride (Inhibitor)
Tadalafil

Tecadenoson

U46619

U44069

Ubrogepant

Valsartan

Vanoxerine dihydroChloride
VESNARINONE

Vorapaxar sulfate

Warfarin

Warfarin Sodium

Xamoterol hemifumarate
Xylometazoline hydrochloride
Ximelagatran

Y-9738

YS-49

Zamifenacin fumarate
Zatebradine

Zatebradine hydrochloride

Anti Infection

442666-98-0
333-41-5
39236-46-9
5234-68-4
53994-73-3
130104-32-4
15176-29-1
159519-65-0
7083-71-8
1159840-61-5
120924-80-3
62956-48-3
1217623-74-9
15687-27-1
35554-44-0
1453834-21-3
917389-32-3
14255-87-9
1902114-15-1
863238-55-5
87-17-2
124832-27-5
124832-26-4
175865-60-8
7481-89-2
1436861-97-0
1706777-46-9

Anguizole

DIAZINON

Imidazolidinyl Urea
Carboxin

Cefaclor

Eberconazole Nitrate
Edoxudine

Enfuvirtide

EMETINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE HYDRATE
Gardiguimod trifluoroacetate
Genaconazole

Gomisin G

Halofuginone Hydrochloride
Ibuprofen

Imazalil

LDC4297

Letermovir

Parbendazole

PC789

Salicyl-AMS

Salicylanilide

Valacyclovir hydrochloride
Valacyclovir

Valganciclovir

Zalcitabine

Zidebactam

Zidebactam sodium salt
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Life Science Products (cont’d)

Stem Cell Research

2170606-74-1

DB2313 (DB 2313)

304-20-1 Hydralazine hydrochloride
252917-06-9 CHIR99021

301836-41-9 SB431542

66575-29-9 Forskolin

56632-39-4 BHPI

15427-93-7 NSC109555 Dimesylate
1226056-71-8 Thiazovivin

656222-54-7 iKIX1

Pathway Inhibitor

1675203-84-5 BMS-202
1675201-90-7 BMS-8
1821370-71-1 pythiDC
280749-17-9 A 286982
2002381-25-9 APS-2-79
1035227-44-1 AZ505
2080306-23-4 BAY-299
2084867-65-0 Capzimin
852935-07-0 CID-4785700
125079-83-6 CU-CPT8m
1073612-91-5 CY-09
1380432-32-5 EHop-016
350509-48-7 Endosidin2
1616391-65-1 EPZ 015666
1032754-93-0 GDC-0980
1445801-61-5 GKLOO3
1206161-97-8 GLPG 0634
142880-36-2 GM 6001
380645-50-1 LX-3
1231930-82-7 LY2835219
758679-97-9 ML-029
328998-25-0 ML-216
1776055-05-0 ML-230
1443414-10-5 ML-246
1426916-02-0 ML-298
1062368-49-3 ML-347
1792999-26-8 NCB-0846
1308631-40-4 NDMC101
133845-63-3 PF9601N
1177131-02-0 PHPST Sodium
182760-06-1 Ravuconazole
1429192-00-6 Retro-2
312509-47-0 RHIOO1
314261-66-0 RHIO02
432020-20-7 SM1481
2166091-48-9 SR-20295
1688703-26-5 Stafib-1
222716-34-9 SZL P1-41
50440-30-7 T3Inh-1
857064-38-1 WP1066
902589-96-2 YMUI
1271738-59-0 MI-3
901245-65-6 GSK5959
453562-69-1 Motesanib (free base)
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1025065-69-3
431996-53-1
157654-67-6
1534060-58-6
1202916-90-2
855701-63-2
354812-17-2
344359-25-7
1430208-73-3
1164475-61-9
137071-03-0

Apoptosis
755038-02-9
849669-54-1
1258392-53-8
135531-86-1
154554-41-3
519-23-3
778270-11-4
1453835-43-2
878983-38-1
1260251-31-7
187585-11-1
300802-28-2
905973-89-9
1005342-46-0
1099614-81-9
1000009-73-3
191545-24-1
302901-13-9
942582-15-2

SGI-1776
Filastatin

NSC 632839
AURKINA
CX6258
Ethaverine HBr
SC 514
NCGC00262650
1A-116
BioA-IN-13
Pimecrolimus

BI-2536
AQX-016A
AZD-5582
Camalexin

CHM 1
Ellipticine
GNF-2

LLP-3

AKOS-22
Birinapant

DD1

CIL56

CGK 733
LCL-161

CPTHG6 HBr (free base)
AQX-MN100
Epieriocalyxin A
RHO1687
Walsuronoid B
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